620372 Identif.CD: Narex CZ

str. 1 od 4



620372 Identif.CD: Narex CZ
Poz Cislo Nazev M | Odkaz Norma Pozhamka Cena Ména |Nahrazuje |Nahrazuje
ice n. II. I.
1 |614917 O krouzek 1 |50x40 PN 02 9280.2
2 |614791 Kolik 1 | 4m6x30 ISO 2338-A
3 |614916 O krouzek 1 |36x28 CSN 02 9280.2
4 |615456 Kolik 1 | 4m6x35 ISO 2338-A 615457
5 |594635 Podlozka 1 |ESR 30
6 |66593275 Tésnéni 1 |ESR 30
7 |614418 Sroub 4 |M5x25 ¢SN 02 1131.25
8 |615017 Podlozka 4 |51 CSN 02 1740.05
9 66594609 Skt mechanismu 1 [ESR 30
10 | 66594424 Vieteno 1 |ESR 30 CSN 42 6510.11
11 |66594391 Udernik 1 |ESR 30 CSN 42 5510.11
12 |591598 Cep 2 |ESR 30 ¢SN 42 5510.11
13 |594392 Kolik 2 |ESR 30 CSN 42 6519.62
14 |615018 Podlozka 6 |6.1 CSN 02 1740.05 615440
15 |614463 Sroub 6 | M6x20 CSN 02 1143.55 761451
16 |66594640 Vagka 1 |ESR 30 CSN 42 5510.11
17 |66595041 Pruzina 1 |ESR 30 CSN 42 6480.1
18 | 66594378 Vyrovnavaci podlozka 1 [ESR 30
19 [594379 Cotka 1 |ESR 30 CSN 42 6519.62
20 |614488 Kuli¢ka 3 |D7G40 IS0 3290
21 | 66594410 Vieteno 1 |ESR 30 CSN 42 5510.11
22 |591359 Pero 1 |EKV 35-S
23 |66594393 Tali 1 |ESR 30
24 |614487 Kuli¢ka 10 |D 6 G40 IS0 3290 761572
25 | 66614869 Lozisko 1 | 6202 2RS1TN9 GWF4VP178 789775
26 |614406 Sroub 1 |M8
27 |66614912 Lozisko 1 | 607 MC3 1SO 582
28 | 66592467 Pastorek 1 |ESR 30
29 |66592424 Ozubené kolo 1 |EV16

str. 20d 4



620372 Identif.CD: Narex CZ
Poz Cislo Nazev M | Odkaz Norma Pozhamka Cena Ména |Nahrazuje |Nahrazuje
ice n. II. L.

30 |66592339 Predloha 1 |ESR 30

31 |66614912 Lozisko 1 | 607 MC3 ISO 582

32 | 66594394 Prevodova sk 1 |ESR 30

33 |66592466 Vietenové kolo 1 |ESR 30

34 |615590 Podlozka 1 |10.5 CSN 02 1745.02

35 |617512 Matice 1 |M10 ISO 4035

36 |614988 Kolik 1 | 4m6x10-St ISO 2338

37 | 66592456 Tésnéni 1 |EVP 16-2S

38 |66592472 Loziskové viko 1 |MR 050

39 66592426 Tésnici krouzek 1 |MP 050

40 |66623710 Lozisko 1 |629 A4T1X ZZ* MC5 E

41 | 66622895 Rotor 1 | MR 052.00

42 | 66623896 Lozisko 1 627 T1X ZZ1 MC5 E

43 | 66591242 Vyrovnavaci podlozka 1 [MP 050

44 66593471 Vzduchovodna vlozka 1 |MP 050

45 | 66619549 Stator 1 |MR050.13 406531

46 | 614776 Sroub 2 | PT 40x60/30 KL 615282 616666
49 622888 Motorova skiin 1 | MP 054.00 620256 592469
50 |625084 Sroub 4 | M4x40 ISO 1207 614416

51 |614778 Sroub 2 |PT 40x16 K 614427

52 | 66620258 Vicko kartace 1 |MR058.10 594562

53 |66627010 Kartac, sada 2 ks 1 |EBU15B

54 | 66625249 Drzak kartace 2 |MP 050 DIN 17670 592427

55 |614332 Sroub 4 | ST 3.9x25 DIN 7981 F-Z 614448

56 |66627430 Drzadlo 1 |EV 16 622413 591955
57 |66592091 Kondenzator 1 | TSK 25; 250nF 591734

58 | 66615002 Spina 1 |Kopp 2412.60 761339

59 |66615159 Prepinac 1 |WZ431A1

60 |66593250 Pfichytka 1 |EV10-2 SV 30 301

str. 30d 4




620372 Identif.CD: Narex CZ
Poz Cislo Nazev M | Odkaz Norma Pozhamka Cena Ména |Nahrazuje |Nahrazuje
ice n. II. L.

61 |614336 Sroub 2 | M4x14 DIN 7985 A-Z 614411
63 |614318 Sroub 1 | M4x20 DIN 7985 A-Z 614414
64 | 66404446 Navlacka 1 |EBU 18-E2

65 |66775570 Pohyblivy pfivod 1 |HO7 RN-F EURO L=3m 110/80

66 |66591297 Trubka 1 |EKK 35-S CSN 42 6711.31

67 |614469 Matice 1 |M6 DIN 934 ISO 4032 615422
68 |614462 Sroub 1 | M6x16 DIN 912 BN 3 615411
69 | 66595027 Drzadlo 1 |EKK 35-S

70 | 66592475 Pfidavné drzadlo 1 |ESR 30

71 | 66620259 Vicko kartace 1 |MR058.10 594563

str. 4 od 4




